
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$666.99

 Pay

 Pay

$640.31

$640.31

If Paid By

If Paid By

2011

2011

$0.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

MIDWAY FIRE DISTRICT

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

11/30/2011

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2011   Real Estate

2011   Real Estate

14

14

0.0135
7.9160

6.0818
0.0000

Paid

0.0400
1.4000

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

30,360
30,360
30,360

30,360
30,360
55,360

2011-9727231

1052030

1052030

$640.31 US BANCORP SERVICE PROVIDERS

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

SMITH TIMOTHY B
5841 CAPITOL DR
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563

SMITH TIMOTHY B
5841 CAPITOL DR
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563

192S27101000G000100

192S27101000G000100

15.4513

5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G
AS DES IN OR 2704 PG 83

5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G
AS DES IN OR 2704 PG 83

Receipt #

42.50
1.21

438.23
0.41
0.00

184.64

Paid By

80,360
80,360

80,360

1109

1109

80,360

80,360
80,360 50,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
50,000

$666.99




