## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

2011 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
192S27101000G000100	2011	REAL ESTATE	1052030	14	1109

Exemptions

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

SMITH TIMOTHY B 5841 CAPITOL DR GULF BREEZE, FL 32563

5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G AS DES IN OR 2704 PG 83

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
GENERAL FUND	6.0818	80,360	50,000 30,	360	184.64		
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.0000	80,360	50,000 30,	360	0.00		
SHERIFF, JUDGES, JAIL	0.0135	80,360	50,000 30,	360	0.41		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	7.9160	80,360		360	438.23		
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0400	80,360		360	1.21		
MIDWAY FIRE DISTRICT	1.4000	80,360	50,000 30,	360	42.50		
TOTAL MILLAGE	15.4513		AD VALORE	M TAXES	\$666.99		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORI	TY	TELEPHONE				AMOUNT
		NO	ON-AD VALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS		\$0.00
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS						\$666.99
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2011					
Pay	\$640.31					

**STAN COLIE NICHOLS** 

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2011 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
192S27101000G000100	2011	REAL ESTATE	1052030	14	1109

5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G AS DES IN OR 2704 PG 83

SMITH TIMOTHY B 5841 CAPITOL DR GULF BREEZE, FL 32563

 $PLEASE\ PAY\ IN\ U.S.\ FUNDS\ TO\ STAN\ COLIE\ NICHOLS,\ SANTA\ ROSA\ TAX\ COLLECTOR\ -6495\ CARGEINE\ ST.\ SUITE\ E,\ MILTON\ FL\ 32570,\ OR\ ONLINE\ AT\ WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.$ 

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2011		
Pay	\$640.31		